附件2

广西消防车辆（船艇）装备建设任务表

单位：辆（艘）
	 任务  

单位
	灭火类
消防车
	举高类
消防车
	专勤类
消防车
	战勤保障
类消防车
	其他类
消防车
	消防船艇
	总计

	南宁市
	18
	12
	29
	1
	6
	2
	68

	柳州市
	32
	4
	4
	0
	4
	0
	44

	桂林市
	17
	7
	10
	2
	1
	0
	37

	梧州市
	15
	2
	3
	8
	2
	0
	30

	北海市
	18
	4
	5
	0
	4
	1
	32

	防城港市
	8
	4
	3
	3
	0
	1
	19

	钦州市
	11
	4
	4
	4
	0
	1
	24

	贵港市
	34
	6
	6
	0
	6
	2
	54

	玉林市
	24
	8
	7
	1
	0
	0
	40

	百色市
	17
	2
	5
	0
	0
	0
	24

	贺州市
	16
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0
	20

	河池市
	12
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	15

	来宾市
	4
	2
	3
	0
	0
	0
	9

	崇左市
	17
	4
	3
	0
	0
	0
	24

	合计
	243
	61
	85
	19
	25
	7
	440


